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DRV8843PWP
Part Number DRV8843PWP = - - ]
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 28HTSSOP

Ce o ©
Quantity Available 2692 pcs in stock e & O

Datasheets

GET A QUOTE

Request Price & Lead Time Online

DRV8843PWP Price

Technical Information of DRV8843PWP

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number DRV8843PWP Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer N/A Description IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 28HTSSOP

Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 2692

Voltage - Supply 8.2V ~45V Voltage - Load 82V ~45V

Technology Power MOSFET Supplier Device Package 28-HTSSOP

Step Resolution - Series -

Packaging Tube Package / Case 28-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width) Exposed Pad
Output Configuration Half Bridge (4) Other Names 296-28918-5

Operating Temperature

Motor Type - Stepper Bipolar Motor Type - AC, DC Brushed DC
Moisture Sensitivity Level Manufacturer Standard Lead

(MSL) 3 (168 Hours) Time 8 Weeks
;f:ti:ree Status / RoHS Lead free / RoHS Compliant Interface Parallel

Function

Current - Output

Applications

DRV8843PWP 2692pcs New and Original in Stock, Find DRV8843PWP Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order DRV8843PWP with warrantied

-40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)

Driver - Fully Integrated, Control and Power

Stage
1.75A

General Purpose

Mounting Type

Detailed Description

Base Part Number

and confidence. RFQ DRV8843PWP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Part Number

DRV8846RGER

DRV8848EVM

DRV8842MPWPREP

DRV8844PWP

DRV8841EVM

DRV8844EVM

DRV8841PWPR

DRV8843PWPR

DRV8841PWP

DRV8840PWPR

DRV8848LPWPR

DRV8842PWP

DRV8843EVM

DRV8842EVM

DRV8846EVM

DRV8848PWP

DRV8844PWPR

DRV8840PWP

DRV8846RGET

DRV8842PWPR

DRV8843PWP Stock
DRV8843PWP Inventory
Inquiry DRV8843PWP

DRV8843PWP Datasheet

DRV8843PWP Price
DRV8843PWP Digikey
DRV8843PWP Image

Download DRV8843PWP Datasheet

Description

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 24VQFN

EVAL BOARD FOR DRV8848

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 28HTSSOP

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 28HTSSOP

EVAL MODULE FOR DRV8841

EVAL MODUOLE FOR DRV8844

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 28HTSSOP

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 28HTSSOP

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 28HTSSOP

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 28HTSSOP

DRV8848LPWPR TI

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 28HTSSOP

EVAL MODULE FOR DRV8843

EVAL MODULE FOR DRV8842

EVAL BOARD FOR DRV8846

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 16HTSSOP

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 28HTSSOP

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 28HTSSOP

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 24VQFN

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 28HTSSOP

DRV8843PWP Electronics
Supplier DRV8843PWP
DRV8843PWP Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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DRV8843

Surface Mount

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Bipolar Motor Driver Power MOSFET Parallel 28-
HTSSOP

Quantity

2626 pcs

2512 pcs

2598 pcs

2658 pcs

2659 pcs

2654 pcs

10000 pcs

2612 pcs

2698 pcs

10000 pcs

7546 pcs

2636 pcs

2675 pcs

2695 pcs

2604 pcs

2609 pcs

2631 pcs

2681 pcs

2637 pcs

2682 pcs
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Order DRV8843PWP Online
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